
PACHET DIVERSE MATERIALE PT UM 02132

I.D.: 66611092

Data publicarii	21.02.22	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 998,62 RON - 998,62 RON

Descriere: 1. K05Z COT FF BZ 1" (10807359) BUC 2 12.52 25.05 2. K12Z COT MF BZ 1/2" (10807002) BUC 2 5.41 10.82 3. K03Z COT FF BZ 1/2" (10807052) BUC 2 5.00 10.00 4. K10Z COT MF BZ 3/4" (10807356) BUC 2 8.48 16.96 5. K04Z COT FF BZ 3/4" (10807358) BUC 2 7.52 15.04 6. R06Z REDUCTIE BZ 1"x1/2" (10807508) BUC 2 5.41 10.82 7. R03Z REDUCTIE BZ 3/4"x1/2" (10807370) BUC 2 2.50 5.00 8. R02Z REDUCTIE BZ 1/2"x3/8" (10807623) BUC 2 1.77 3.54 9. KM3 ROB SFERA FLUTURE FF 1" (10809909) BUC 5 23.78 118.90 10. KM1 ROB SFERA FLUTURE FF 1/2" (10809744) BUC 5 10.67 53.35 11. KM2 ROB SFERA FLUTURE FF 3/4" (10804604) BUC 5 13.25 66.25 12. KC1 ROB SFERA DUBLU SERVICIU 1/2" (10803622) BUC 5 12.63 63.15 13. Z201R ROBINET LAVOAR TEMPORIZATOR (10809439) BUC 5 115.98 579.90 14. SIFON FLEXIBIL RACORD MS Q32/40 1 1/2" (11168243) BUC 4 4.96 19.84
